
The sector Oil & Gas in the greater The Hague region is characterized 
by the presence of large, national and global Oil & Gas companies, 
research institutes, educational institutes, engineering firms, small and 
medium enterprises and suppliers. Both ‘upstream’ and ‘downstream’ 
sectors are represented in this region, although The Hague is 
traditionally associated with ‘upstream’. The largest company within 
this cluster is Royal Dutch Shell, which has its global headquarters and 
center of expertise in E&P in WestHolland.

Multilingual, highly educated 

labor force 

Due to the large number of 
companies and R&D institutes 
working in the exploration 
and production industry in the 
WestHolland region, there is always 
sufficient supply of skilled personnel. 
There are specialized recruitment 
agencies:
Fircroft Engineering Services, 
fircroft.com
Air Energi Netherlands, 
airenergi.com
NES Global, 
nesglobaltalent.com

Oil and Gas Expertise Network

NOGEPA - nogepa.nl Dutch branch 
association for the Netherlands 
Oil and Gas Exploration and 
Production Industry. They promote 
the common interests of all 
companies holding licences to 
explore for, develop and produce 
hydrocarbons on- and offshore in 
The Netherlands. 
IRO- iro.nl represents the interests 
of the Dutch supply and service 
companies in the upstream oil and 
gas industry. Members cover all 
activities involved in the supply 
industry, such as engineering, field 

development, pipeline installation, 
maintenance, manufacturing and 
material & equipment supply, 
onshore as well as offshore. 
VNPI- vnpi.nl represents the 
common interest of seven oil 
companies in the Netherlands.

CONTACT

A STRONG CLUSTER

INVEST IN TOMORROW’S ENERGY
INVEST IN WESTHOLLAND

WestHolland Foreign Investment Agency
Prinses Margrietplantsoen 25
2595 AM the Hague, Netherlands
+31 70 311 55 55
info@westholland
www.westholland.nl



Company	 Activity	 Website

Shell Exploration and Production	 HQ for Exploration & Production	 www.shell.com

Kuwait Petroleum / Q8	 European Headquarters	 www.q8.com

Oilinvest/ Tamoil	 European Headquarters	 www.tamoil.com

Sonatrach Trading / International Holding	 Supplier & trading	 www.sonatrach-dz.com

TAQA Energie 	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.taqa.ae.nl

Wintershall Netherlands	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.wintershall.com

GDF Suez E&P Nederland	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.gdfsuezep.nl

Total Exploration and Production NL	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.total.nl

Petrogas Exploration and Production NL	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.petrogasep.com

Lundin Netherlands	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.lundin-petroleum.com

Dana Petroleum Netherlands	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.dana-petroleum.com

Tulip Oil 	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.tulipoil.com

Northern Petroleum	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.northernpetroleum.com

Tullow Oil	 Operator North Sea & On Shore	 www.tullowoil.com

Sterling Resources	 Operator North Sea 	 www.sterling-resources.com

Van Dyke Energy	 Operator North Sea	 www.vandyke-energy.com

Haloil (The Hague London Oil)	 Operator EMEA	 www.haloil.com

Aramco Overseas Company	 Procurement 	 www.aramcooverseas.com

Fugro	 Exploration & geo-science services	 www.fugro.com

Schlumberger Petroleum Services	 Engineering services	 www.schlumberger.com

CB&I 	 Engineering services	 www.cbi.com

Chiyoda Corporation	 Engineering services	 www.chiyoda-corp.com

Tebodin	 Engineering services	 www.tebodin.nl

Shengli Huitong International 	 Engineering services	 www.slhuitong.cn

YPP	 Engineering services	 www.yppco.net/en

Jacobs	 Engineering, Procurement, Construction Management	 www.jacobs.com

Halliburton	 Well construction engineering	 www.halliburton.com

Technip Benelux	 Process/technological engineering	 www.technip.com

Honeywell Enraf	 Oil & Gas equipement	 www.honeywell.com

Exterran	 Gas Compression & Process Equipment	 www.exterran.com

Repsol International Finance	 Finance & Trading	 www.repsol.com

SBM Offshore	 Production & Engineering services	 www.sbmoffshore.com

Heerema Marine Contractors	 Marine contractor in the offshore oil & gas 	 www.heerema.com

Allseas Engineering	 Offshore engineering	 www.allseas.com

Rederij Groen	 Seismic support vessel operations	 www.rederijgroen.nl

Seaway Heavy Lifting	 Marine transport & construction services	 www.seawayheavylifting.nl

IHC Handling Systems	 E&P Equipment	 www.ihchs.com

BS&B Safety Systems	 Safety Systems	 www.bsbsystems.com

IRC Risk & Safety	 Safety Systems	 www.irc-americas.com

Fircroft Engineering Services	 Recruitment personnel 	 www.fircroft.com

Atlas Group	 Recruitment personnel	 www.atlas-group.com

Air Energi	 Recruitment personnel	 www.airnergi.com

NES Global	 Recruitment personnel	 www.nesglobaltalent.com

Burdock Group	 Recruitment personnel	 www.burdockgroup.com

Turner & Townsend	 Project & engineering services	 www.turnerandtownsend.com

Bredero Shaw International	 Composite Piping	 www.brederoshaw.com

CComm Technologies	 Project Management	 www.ccommit.co.uk

OIL and  gas expertise and networks


